1 Therese Braten

2 Mathias Gardestam
3 Cornelia Jansson

4 Thea Wadman
5 Tuva Gardestam
6 Jesper Nilsson
7 Hakan Nilsson
8 Vincent Eriksson
9 Emma Skarfeldt

- Resultat Final Oppen

Skillingmark (V&)
Karlstad-Ulvsby (V&)
Kola (Va)

Kéla (Va)
Karistad-Ulvsby (V&)
Arvika (V&)

Arvika
Karlstad-Ulvsby (V&)
Kola (Va)

DM sta
Edsbjérke Sunne skf 26/11-23

413.5
392.0
389.0
389.0
388.9
393.1
375.3
343.0
336.5

102.2
98.0
100.2
99.1
97.0
90.7
946
91.0
877

10 Henrik Svensson

O b WN

Final Ungdom

Therese Braten
Thea Wadman
Tuva Gardestam
Cornelia Jansson
Emma Skarfeldt
Vincent Eriksson

Final Veteran
Hakan Nilsson

Edsbjorke-Sunne (V&)

Skillingmark
Kola
Karlstad-Ulvsby
Koéla

Kola
Karlstad-Ulvsby

Arvika

339.1 80.8

413,5
389,0
388,9
389,0
336,5
343,0

375,3

515.7
490.0
489.2
488.1
485.9
483.8
469.9
434.0
424.2
419.9

102,0
100,4
99,6
95,2
83,5
75,4

85,6

515,5
489,4
488,5
484,2
420,0
418,4

460,59



DM sta

Edsbjérke Sunne skf 26/11-23

1 Emma Skarfeldt Kéla (Va)
1 Thea Wadman Kéla (Va)
2 Cornelia Jansson Kéla (Va)

3 Tuva Gardestam
4 Vincent Eriksson

1 Therese Braten

1 Henrik Svensson
2 Heiko Zinke

1 Jesper Nilsson

1 Mathias Gardestam Karlstad-Ulvsby (V&)

1 Hakan Nilsson Arvika

Edsbjorke-Sunne Skytteférening

Skillingmark (Va)

Edsbjérke-Sunne (Va)
Edsbjérke-Sunne (Va)

Arvika (Va)

Resultat L13
861 863 83.1 81.0
Resultat L15

97.1 96.9 94.8 1002
95.7 95.8 98.2 993

Karlstad-Ulvsby (V4)  98.3 982 96.1 96.3
Karlstad-Ulvsby (V&) ~ 94.4 857 79.8 83.1

Resultat L17
1004 103.2 104.6 105.3

Resultat L1

916 843 825 807
83.2 692 76.7 684

Resultat L4

95.7 99.0 1009 97.5
Resultat LElit

99.9 96.0 97.3 98.8
Resultat Lvet

982 957  93.3 881

26 november 2023 Tid 12:00

336.5

389.0
389.0
388.9
343.0

413.5

339.1
297.5

393.1

392.0

375.3



